VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN KUMTI CH

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281283- 80
281283- 80
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281393-93
302928- 94
283144-01
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
111524-71
202369- 27
281283- 80
302481- 35
111524-71
202369- 27
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
306430- 07
283144-01
111524-71
283144-01
281393-93
282969- 20
111524-71
306430- 07
303687-77
281540- 46
281540- 46
193284- 60
282182-09
281283- 80
130150- 73
122604- 93
281283- 80
282182-09
198090- 16
198090- 16
283184-41
161534- 29
206958- 57
205794- 57
132328- 20
302481- 35
194019-19
111524-71
282182-09
281540- 46
302481- 35
283144-01
302928- 94
198090- 16
281540- 46
193284- 60
281540- 46
177515- 05
282969- 20
194019- 19
281283- 80
194019- 19
281540- 46
102280- 42
302928- 94
302481- 35
202369- 27

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
TOVBEUR LUC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MONETTE ROVAI N
MONETTE FRANK

REYNI ERS HENR

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MONETTE ROVAI N
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
FLOSSI E - MORREN R &
TOVBEUR LUC

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
TOVBEUR LUC
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
FLOSSIE - MORREN R &
DEM A- HULENS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANHOOF PETER

GUELI NCKX VALERE
MONETTE FRANK
VERBEYLEN MARC

FETS JOZEF

MONETTE FRANK

GUELI NCKX VALERE
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
ELSEN THEO

RUELENS HUGO

BEELEN ANDRE

REYNI ERS HENR
EYLETTEN ERI C

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GUELI NCKX VALERE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
REYNI ERS HENR
TOMBEUR LUC
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANHOOF PETER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
FONTAI NE DANI EL
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
EYLETTEN ERI C
MONETTE FRANK
EYLETTEN ERI C
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
SOCQUET MARCEL
VANDEWEYER M CHEL
REYNI ERS HENR
MONETTE ROVAI N

Geneent
Local it

VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
DI EST
DI EST
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
KERSBEE
ASSENT
PELLENB
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
DI EST
LUBBEEK
TI ENEN

OUD- HEV
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
DI EST
KUMTI CH
KORTENA
DI EST
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
KESSEL
WAANRCD
LUBBEEK
WAANRCD
TI ENEN
BOUTERS
VI SSENA
LUBBEEK
PELLENB
ASSENT
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
VI SSENA
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
WAANRCD
DI EST
WAANRCD
VI SSENA
BOUTERS
ASSENT
LUBBEEK
RUMVEN
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Di st anc

500296
2

5

6

7
489905
495829
482826
8

9

10

11
480172
493856
3
484349

494059
2
3
3
2
479024
4

2
472531
16

17
495628
480983
4
479601
494326
5

2
485857
2
485872
491941
496584
480988
492817
2
491749
5

3

18

21
477373
3

4

3

Ri ng
Bague

200242419
200253519
200242719
200260219
209717919
209713119
200240219
200267819
200256819
206346019
200557219
211926019
200277819
200270519
200246419
200253319
200032019
209718219
209711319
200609319
200053019
209718719
200256019
200252919
200254719
200257919
208359619
211928319
200032619
211923819
206346819
207210819
200035719
208359119
200173419
200241519
200264319
206293219
200378719
209718119
214339019
208351819
209712019
200376219
200704919
200704119
206169519
208235519
200125519
211824519
203175119
200612319
206413319
200039819
200376319
200241619
200609419
211927219
200553519
200705019
200252119
206294219
200244419
200372119
207210719
206418219
209711419
206414519
200267519
214084519
200552119
200608119
200383319

Snel h.
Vit esse

1215.
1213.
1212,



280359- 29
205794- 57
206958- 57
130228- 54
102280- 42
281540- 46
177515- 05
281540- 46
139188-90
205794- 57
161534- 29
281393-93
281540- 46
282029-50
282969- 20
102280- 42
193284- 60
281540- 46
218186- 33
281540- 46
130150- 73
218186- 33
193284- 60
132328- 20
280359- 29
193284- 60
283184-41
281540- 46
139188-90
281540- 46
193284- 60
205794- 57
283184-41
198090- 16
282969- 20
111524-71
282182-09
161534- 29
282969- 20
218186- 33

DEGEEST LUDO

RUELENS HUGO

ELSEN THEO

W TS ROGER

SOCQUET MARCEL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
FONTAI NE DANI EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JONCKERS VALERE
RUELENS HUGO

CHRI STI AENS W LLY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
BRUYNI NCKX BENNY
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
SOCQUET MARCEL
VANHOOF PETER
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
ROOSEN W LLY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VERBEYLEN MARC
ROOSEN W LLY

VANHOOF PETER

BEELEN ANDRE

DEGEEST LUDO

VANHOOF PETER

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
JONCKERS VALERE
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANHOOF PETER
RUELENS HUGO

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
GUELI NCKX VALERE

CHRI STI AENS W LLY
DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS
ROOSEN W LLY

Bl ERBEE 6
KESSEL

BEKKEVO 6
Bl ERBEE 5
BOUTERS 6
VI SSENA 47
TIENEN 5
VI SSENA 47
NEERLIN 3
KESSEL
GEETBET 4
KERSBEE 6
VI SSENA
KERSBEE 2
TI ENEN
BOUTERS 6
BEKKEVO
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
VI SSENA
KUMTI CH
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
WAANROD 7
Bl ERBEE 6
BEKKEVO
ST JOR
VI SSENA
NEERLIN 3
VI SSENA
BEKKEVO
KESSEL

ST JOR
BINKOM 8
TI ENEN

TI ENEN

BOUTERS
GEETBET 4
TIENEN 12
BEKKEVO 63
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478506
2

2
476981
2

22

2

23
486301
3

2

3

24
491698
3

3

3

25
494493

N
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N
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200743019
211824119
200125019
211900719
214084719
200253619
200373319
200245419
208799619
211823119
208235419
206347419
200269219
206115119
207218719
200229819
206290819
200255219
200149019
200269419
206392719
200150619
206298319
200352319
211917119
206290719
206164819
200241119
208797919
200259919
206297819
211823219
206173219
200701719
207211519
200046119
200376519
208233519
207212419
200154019

1210.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1204.
1203.
1199.
1198.
1197.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1192.
1191.
1188.
1187.
1183.
1181.
1179.



